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Autumn Term 2015 
 

w/c Mon 30th Nov Last week of NDPS Clubs 
Mon 30th Nov Brockham Christingle Assembly 10.15am (children only) 
Wed 2nd Dec Betchworth Christingle Assembly at St Michael’s Betchworth 2pm (children only) 
Thurs 3rd Dec Leigh Christingle Assembly 10.15am (children only) 
Fri 4th Dec FONDS Christmas Fair 
Wed 9th Dec KS2 Christmas Performance  1.30pm & 6.30pm 
Thurs 10th Dec KS2 Christmas Performance  6pm 
Fri 11th Dec Christmas Lunch 
Mon 14th Dec Caterpillars Christmas Performance Betchworth 9.15am & 2.15pm 

Tues 15th Dec 
KS1 Christmas Performance: 
Leigh 9.15am (+ Gold Star Assembly) 
Brockham 2pm 

Wed 16th Dec 
KS1 Christmas Performance: 
Brockham 9.15am 
Leigh 2pm 

Wed 16th Dec KS2 Carol Service at Christ Church Brockham 7pm 
Thurs 17th Dec Ladybirds Christmas Performance Brockham 9.15am & 2.15pm 
Fri 18th Dec Brockham KS1 & KS2 Gold Star Assembly 9.15am 

Fri 18th Dec                                      Last Day of Term    Early closure: Years R-2 1pm 
                                                                                          Years 3-6 1.15pm  

 
Spring Term 2015 

 
Tues 5th January  INSET CLOSURE 2 of 5 
Wed 6th January Pupils’ first day back to school 
w/c Mon 18th January NDPS clubs begin 
Fri 22nd January Class assembly – 3MB 
Fri 29th January  Class assembly: 5MS 
Fri 5th February Class assembly: Dragonflies  
Fri 12th February Class assembly: Butterflies 
w/c Mon 15th February HALF TERM 
Mon 22nd February INSET CLOSURE 3 of 5 
w/c Mon 22nd February Swimming starts 
Thurs 3rd March KS1 bedtime story: 6 – 7pm 
Fri 4th March Class assembly: 5S 
w/c Mon 7th March Last week of NDPS clubs 
Mon 7th March  Bikeability:Yr5 
Tues 8th March Bikeability:Yr5 
Fri 11th March Class assembly: Ladybirds 
Tues 15th March Parent Consultations                              Leigh and Betchworth: 3.30pm – 6pm 

                                                             Brockham: 5pm – 7.30pm 
Thurs 17th March Parent Consultations                              Brockham: 3.30pm – 6pm 

                                                             Leigh and Betchworth: 5pm – 7.30pm 
Fri 18th March Class assembly: 3M  
Wed 23rd March  Brockham Gold Stars: 9.15pm 
Thurs 24th March Leigh Gold Star Assembly: 9.15am 

Thurs 24th March                                         End of Term         Early Closure: R/KS1: 1pm 
                                                                                                 KS2: 1.15pm 

 
 

Term and Holiday Dates 2015/2016 
....are available on the school website www.northdowns.surrey.sch.uk 

and on the Surrey County Council website www.surreycc.gov.uk 
INSET DAYS: 1st) 02/09/2015; 2nd) 05/01/206; 3rd) 22/02/2016; 4th) 06/06/2016; 5th) 22/07/2016 

 
Term and Holiday Dates 2016/2017 

....are available on Surrey County Council website www.surreycc.gov.uk 


